

Hayden Valley Foods
Columbus, Ohio 43123
1-855-Hayden1
(614) 539-2952
Product of USA



BALL PARK MIX

Number of Servings: 226.8 (30 g per serving)

Weight: 6803.89 g

Nutrition Facts Panel

Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container

Serving size about 1/3 cup
(30g)

Amount per serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g 9%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 160mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 16g 6%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 18mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 63mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Allergens

CONTAINS MILK, PEANUT, SOY, WHEAT.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT USES: PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, WHEAT, AND SOY.

Nutrient Content Claims

Low Saturated Fat
Free of Cholesterol

Ingredients

Hayden Valley Foods
Columbus, Ohio 43123
1-855-Hayden1
(614) 539-2952
Product of USA



BALL PARK MIX

Number of Servings: 226.8 (30 g per serving)

Weight: 6803.89 g

Butter Toffee Peanuts (Peanuts, Sugar, Water, Salted Butter (Cream, Salt), Salt, Soy Lecithin), Taco Sesame Sticks [Pastry Flour, Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Canola Oil, Sesame Seeds, Bulgur Wheat, Salt, Taco Seasoning (Chili Pepper, Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Ground Spices, Corn Flour, Natural Flavors, Calcium Silicate)], Peanuts (Canola Oil, Salt), Cajun Corn Sticks (Yellow Corn Masa, Soybean Oil, Cajun Seasoning [Potato Flour, Spices and Herbs, Salt, Onion Powder, Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavoring, Maltodextrin, Cornstarch - Modified, Green Pepper Powder], Salt), Pretzel Balls (Enriched Wheat Flour (contains Iron as Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Sunflower or Canola or Rice Oil, Salt, Malt Syrup and Yeast), Cheddar Whales [Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Canola, and/or Soybean), Cheddar Cheese Blend (Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Calcium Chloride], Maltodextrin, Salt, Whey, Corn Syrup Solids, Disodium Phosphate, Sour Cream Powder [Cream, Cultures, Lactic Acid, Cultured Nonfat Dry Milk, Citric Acid], Natural Flavors, Yeast Extract, Soybean Oil, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Yeast Extract, Natural Color (Annatto and Oleoresin Paprika), Sugar, Salt, Citric Acid, Baking Soda (Leavening), Paprika, Turmeric, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spice, Tricalcium Phosphate].

Notes

Hayden Valley Foods
Columbus, Ohio 43123
1-855-Hayden1
(614) 539-2952
Product of USA



BALL PARK MIX

Number of Servings: 226.8 (30 g per serving)

Weight: 6803.89 g

Storage Requirement: Temperature not to exceed 55-75°F. Relative humidity <65%

Shelf Life: 270 days from the date of production if properly stored.

Lot Code Explanation:

M00152 – M = Manufactured; 001 = day of the year; 5 = last digit of the year; 2 = shift.

M00152 = Manufactured Jan. 1st 2015 on 2nd shift.

Country of Origin: Product of the USA

GMO Status: May be produced with Genetic Engineering

Gluten Status: Contains gluten

Kosher Status: Kosher per Circle K; Kosher certificate available upon request.

Sensory Attributes: Spicy crunchy mix with butter toffee peanuts, taco sesame sticks, salted peanuts, cajun corn sticks, pretzel balls, and cheddar whale crackers.

Pack size/serving size per container: varies based on packaging ordered.

Nutritional Information: calculated based on USDA Nutritional Database and supplier provided nutritional information.

Microbiological Specifications:

APC < 20,000 cfu/g (AOAC 990.12)

Yeast & Mold < 1000 cfu/g (AOAC 121301)

Coliforms < 10.0/g MPN (AOAC 966.24)

E. coli < 10/ g MPN (AOAC 966.24)

Salmonella Negative/ 375g (AOAC 2003.9)

Continuing Letter of Guarantee Statement

The undersigned, (hereinafter called the seller) does hereby guarantee to buyer and its affiliates (hereinafter called the buyer), that from this point forward, all Food, Drug, and Cosmetic products delivered by the seller to the buyer shall, at the time of delivery, comply in all respects with the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, approved June 25, 1938 and all acts and/or promulgated rules amending or supplementing the same, and are not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of the act and that none of the products are articles which may not, under provisions of Section 404 or 405 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, be introduced into interstate commerce. Our company states that each and every article that is labeled and/or sold to our customers is not adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of any federal, state, or local law when bearing labels furnished by our company and affixed to such articles on repackaging. The products that are manufactured, processed, packed, handled and shipped are done so in accordance with good commercial practices and shall be stored and shipped in containers, and under conditions necessary, to preserve the quality of the product. The products shall comply with applicable federal, state, and local laws and regulations relating to foods, ingredients, additives, weights and measures, packaging, labeling and coding.

Brian Daniels

Director of Quality